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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Scania 420 + 6X2/4 + EURO 5 + PERFECT CONDITION

Prezzo

Costruzione

Anno

Id

Configurazione degli assi

Numero di assi
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Classe di emissione
Potenza
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso
Lunghezza

Larghezza

Descrizione
XLEG6X20005292932

€ 19.950,-

Trattore standard

2012

TR1172

6x2

3

Automatico

1.351.099 km ® F@gggm@ﬂ
Diesel
Euro 5

309 kW (420 PK)

26.500 kg

17.990 kg

8.510 kg
645 cm

255 cm
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